
HOTDOG

NACHOS

CHEESE PIZZA

PEPPERONI PIZZA

HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

FRENCH FRIES

CHICKEN STRIPS

ITALIAN SAUSAGE

PEANUTS

CRACKERJACK

POPCORN

WATER

16oz. BEER

16oz. SODA

WINE

SELTZER

COFFEE/HOT CHOCOLATE

$4.75

$4.75

$5.75

$4.75

$8.00

$8.50

$5.00

$11.00

$9.50

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$3.75

$8.00

$4.75

$9.00

$11.00

$4.00

HOME PLATE 
CLASSICS



GROUPER TACOS 
WITH CHIPS

HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

JUMBO HOTDOG

HAMBURGER 
WITH CHIPS

FRENCH FRIES

16oz. SODA

MONSTER ENERGY

WATER

CRAFT BEER

WINE

SELTZER

COFFEE/HOT CHOCOLATE

$14.75

$8.00

$8.50

$7.25

$11.00

$5.00

$4.75

$4.75

$3.75

$11.00

$9.00

$11.00

$4.00

LOCAL FARE



CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

VEGGIE WRAP

JUMBO HOTDOG

PRETZEL

POPCORN

NACHOS

PEANUTS

UNBELIEVABURGER 
(VEGGIE) 

CRACKERJACK

20oz. BOTTLE SODA

WATER

POWERADE

COFFEE/HOT CHOCOLATE

CRAFT BEER

WINE

SELTZER

$9.75

$9.75

$7.25

$6.25

$4.75

$4.75

$6.00

$10.50

$4.75

$5.75

$3.75

$4.75

$4.00

$11.00

$11.00

$9.00

THIRD BASE 
BITES



16oz. ALUMINUM

CRAFT BEER

SELTZER

WINE

LAND SHARK

CORONA

$8.50

$11.00

$11.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.50

1ST BASE BEER



3RD BASE BEER

16oz. ALUMINUM

CRAFT BEER

SELTZER

WINE

LAND SHARK

CORONA

$8.50

$11.00

$11.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.50



3RD BASE

DIPPIN’ DOTS

FROZEN MINUTE MAID

20oz. SODA

WATER

$6.00

$6.00

$5.75

$3.75


